
ISMS2016. 25 – 27 January 2016, Bangkok, Thailand. Presenters, Keynote Speakers, Registration Desk Staff, Session Chairs and their Duties 
 

Presenters, PC = Paper Presentation Code. V = Vegetarian, H/K = Halal/Kosha 
# Title Givenname Surname Affiliation Country Email PC Signature/Notes 
1 Mr. Dewan Abdullah Dewan Air Express Pakistan daf@airexpress.com.pk G1  

2 Dr. Nazila Aghayi Ardabil Branch, Islamic Azad University, Ardabil Iran nazila.aghayi@gmail.com C1  

3 Dr. Abdul Rahim Ahmad Universiti Tenaga Nasional Malaysia abdrahim@uniten.edu.my K4 V 

4 Mr. Harriezan Ahmad TNB Research Sdn. Bhd. Malaysia harriezan@tnbr.com.my K6 H/K 

5 Mr. Najath Akram University of Ruhuna Sri Lanka akram.m.n@ieee.org T6  

6 Mr. Hussein Ali Egypt-Japan University for Science and Technology (E-JUST) Egypt hussein.ali@ejust.edu.eg A16  

7 Dr. Sahel Alouneh German-Jordanian University Jordan sahel.alouneh@gju.edu.jo D3  

8 Mr. Rommel Anacan Technological Institute of the Philippines-Manila Philippines rommelanacan@gmail.com A2, K1, T3  

9 Mr. Songtham Anuntakarun BIOTEC Thailand anun949@hotmail.com D1  

10 Mr. Bagus Astawa Universitas Indonesia Indonesia bagus.astawa@telkom.co.id D2  

1 Mr. Rahimi Baharom Universiti Teknologi MARA Malaysia mie_2344@yahoo.com.my K5  

2 Prof. Bhed Bista Iwate Prefectural University Japan bbb@iwate-pu.ac.jp R1  

3 Mr. Srinivasa Rao Chalamala TCS Innovation Labs Hyderabad India srini.chalamala@atc.tcs.com F7 V 

4 Prof. Chen-Kuo Chiang National Chung Cheng University Taiwan ckchiang@cs.ccu.edu.tw F3  

5 Mr. Akhmad Dahlan STMIK AMIKOM Yogyakarta Indonesia alland@amikom.ac.id N2  

6 Mr. Mehdi EffatParvar Ardabil Branch, Islamic Azad University, Ardabil Iran m.effatparvar@gmail.com N1  

7 Mr. Bala 
Mallikarjunarao Garlapati TCS Innovation Labs, Hyderabad India bala.g@atc.tcs.com F6  

8 Dr. Sumit Ghatak 
Choudhuri Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee India sgceefee@ieee.org K3  

9 Mr. Mousam Ghosh National Institute of Technology Meghalaya India mousam.ghosh@nitm.ac.in T4  

20 Mr. Rahul Gore ABB Corporate Research Center, Bangalore India rahul.gore@in.abb.com S4 V 

1 Mr. Karol Gotfryd Wroclaw University of Technology Poland Karol.Gotfryd@pwr.edu.pl R7  

2 Mr. Yuanyuan Guo Tsinghua University P.R. China guoyy1992@163.com F8  

3 Dr. Ajay Gurjar Sipna College of Engineering & Technology India agurjar73@gmail.com F4  

4 Mr. Oswin Hartono Duta Wacana Christian University Indonesia oswin.rh@ti.ukdw.ac.id A14  

5 Mr. Saurabh Jha NIIT University India saurabh.jha@st.niituniversity.in R2  

6 Prof. Gagandeep Kaur Punjab Technical University India simicgagan@gmail.com A9  

7 Mr. Ilya Kavalchuk RMIT Vietnam Vietnam ilya.kavalchuk@rmit.edu.vn J3  

8 Mr. Pradeep Raj Krishnappa Babu Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar India pradeepr@iitgn.ac.in M1  

9 Dr. Montree Kumngern King Mongkut's Institute of Technology Ladkrabang Thailand kkmontre@gmail.com T1  

30 Dr. Siddharth Ladhake Sipna College of Engineering & Technology India saladhake@gmail.com F4  



1 Mr. Ho Sung Lim Korea Aerospace University Korea lhs@grrc.kau.ac.kr A8  

2 Ms. Vidya Chidanand Mansur Employed India vidyamansur@gmail.com S3  

3 Dr. Manal Mohamed Egypt-Japan University of Sci+Tech EJUST, No travel funds Egypt manal.mahmoud@ejust.edu.eg T7  

4 Mr. Duy Nguyen The University of Information Technology (UIT), VNU-HCMC Vietnam kimduy.bolt@bdu.edu.vn A7  

5 Dr. Beng Lee Ooi Quest International University Perak Malaysia benglee_85@hotmail.com A6  

6 Mr. Mark Nelson Pangilinan Mapua Institute of Technology Philippines mne.pangilinan@gmail.com T2  

7 Dr. Ekachai Phaisangittisagul Kasetsart University Thailand fengecp@ku.ac.th F5  

8 Mr. Md. Mahfuzur Rahman American International University-Bangladesh No No Visa   Bangladesh rahman.mahfuzur.bd@ieee.org A4  

9 Dr. Lala Riza Universitas Pendidikan Indonesia Indonesia lala.s.riza@upi.edu A5  

40 Mr. Patrawut Ruangkanokmas King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi Thailand patrawut12@hotmail.com A1  

1 Dr. Prabir Saha National Institute of Technology Meghalaya India prabir.saha@nitm.ac.in T5  

2 Ms. Maria Isabel Saludares University of the Philippines - Diliman Philippines mis.saludares@gmail.com M2  

3 Mr. Shota Sasaki Okayama University Japan shotas@s.okayama-u.ac.jp J1  

4 Mr. Bayu Setiaji STMIK AMIKOM Yogyakarta Indonesia bayusetiaji@amikom.ac.id A13  

5 Mrs. Bindu Sharma Amity University Jaipur India bsharma1@jpr.amity.edu A3 V 

6 Mr. Hiroki Shibasaki Meiji  University Japan shiba@meiji.ac.jp J2  

7 Mr. Jung Wan Shin Sungkyunkwan University(SKKU) Korea withmyjw@skku.edu R4  

8 Dr. Yanjun Shu Harbin Institute of Technology P.R. China yjshu@hit.edu.cn C4  

9 Dr. Amit Singh Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University India aps.ipu@gmail.com F1  

50 Ms. Warattha Sukpongthai Dhurakij Pundit University Thailand warattha.suk@dpu.ac.th B2  

1 Dr. Hironori Suzuki Nippon Institute of Technology Japan viola@nit.ac.jp L3  

2 Prof. Hironao Takahashi Greenwich University Pakistan drhiro@greenwich.edu.pk G1  

3 Prof. Yoshiyuki Takahashi Toyo University Japan y-takahashi@toyo.jp L4  

4 Dr. Yoshiaki Taniguchi Kindai University Japan y-tanigu@info.kindai.ac.jp R6  

5 Mr. Duc Tran University of Information Technology Clash other event Vietnam codushi@gmail.com A11  

6 Prof. Milan Tuba John Naisbitt University, Faculty of Computer Science Serbia tuba@ieee.org A15  

7 Mr. Tushar Verma Indian Institute of Technology Ropar, No visa India tusharv@iitrpr.ac.in B1  

8 Mr. Zhen Xie Nanyang Technological University Singapore zxie003@ntu.edu.sg L1  

9 Mr. Sung Yub Yu Pusan National University Korea teperin@pusan.ac.kr S2  

60 Mr. Abhijit Dayal Raj Lovely Professional University, Late registration India Abhijit.DayalRaj.IN@ieee.org S6  

61 Mr. Harsumeet Singh Lovely Professional University, Late registration India harsumeetsinghjosan@gmail.com S6  

62 Prof Zhe Dong Tsinghua University  P. R China dongzhe@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn K2  

 
 



 
Attendees Not Presenting 

# Title Given and Surname Affiliation Country Email Signature 
1 Mr Sungjun Ahn KAIST Korea sungjunahn@kaist.ac.kr  
2 Ms Gagandeep Kaur Cheema Punjab Technical University, Jalandhar India gags_cheema1989@yahoo.co.in  
3 Prof Kentaro Hirata Okayama University Japan kent@sys.okayama-u.ac.jp  
4 Prof Kangwon Lee Korea Polytechnic University Korea kangwon@gmail.com  
5 Mr Wonju Lee Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology Korea wonjulee@kaist.ac.kr  
6 Prof Yun Gu Lee Kwangwoon University Korea yglee96@kw.ac.kr  
7 Mr Yoichiro Masui Okayama University,  Japan yoichiro@s.okayama-u.ac.jp  
8 Mr Jun Lee Korea Aerospace University, $300 to pay Korea jun@grrc.kau.ac.kr  
9 Prof Jacek Cichoń Wroclaw University of Techn’gy & Faculty of Fundamental Problems of Technology Poland jacek.cichon@pwr.edu.pl  
       
      
      
      

 
Keynote Speakers 

 Session Title Name Email Signature 

1 Keynote Lecture-1 Modelling and Formalizing Emergence Yong Meng TEO teoym@comp.nus.edu.sg  

2 Keynote Lecture-2 Deep Near Unsupervised Learning for data analysis in Metabolomics, 
Drug-Drug Interaction Discovery and Human Gait Recognition 

Prof Saman K. Halgamuge and  
Dr Isaam Saeed 

saman@unimelb.edu.au 
isaam.saeed@unimelb.edu.au  

 
Local Arrangements, Conference Chairs and Registration Desk Staff 

#  Given and Surname Affiliation City/Country Email Signature 
1 Assoc. Prof. Dr Tiranee Achalakul King Mongkuts University of Technology Thonburi, KMUTT Bangkok, Thailand tiranee@cpe.kmutt.ac.th  
2 Dr Santitham Prom-On KMUTT Bangkok, Thailand santitham@cpe.kmutt.ac.th  
3 Mr Rajchawit Sarochawikasit KMUTT Bangkok, Thailand raj@cpe.kmutt.ac.th  
4 Ms Apinya Khamya KMUTT Bangkok, Thailand apinya@cpe.kmutt.ac.th  
5 Ms Ruedeemart Jessadapattharakul KMUTT, registration desk Bangkok, Thailand ruedeemart.j@gmail.com  
6 Mr Gantaphon Chalumporn KMUTT, registration desk Bangkok, Thailand gantaphon.c@gmail.com  
7 Mr Patrawut Ruangkanokmas KMUTT, Session Co-ordinator Bangkok, Thailand patrawut12@hotmail.com  
8 Mr Krittaphat Pugdeethosapol KMUTT, Session Co-ordinator Bangkok, Thailand krittaphat.pug@gmail.com  
9 Prof. Dr David Al-Dabass Nottingham Trent University Nottingham, UK david.al-dabass@ntu.ac.uk  

 
 



Session Chair Duties 
 

1. Identify and introduce yourself to the presenters and mark them on the program page for your session. 
2. Make sure the presenters have their PowerPoint files loaded in the presentation computer, use your own laptop. 
3. At session start be aware of missing presenters and divide the total session time equally among the presenters. 
4. Ask the presenters to sit in the front row for easy access to the presentation area 
5. When the presenter is ready, read out the paper title and give the page number in the program document. 
6. Introduce the presenter by title, name and affiliation, and read out the paper title again. 
7. Keep an eye on the time and give a 3 minutes warning before the end of the allotted time. 
8. Ask the audience to join you to give the speaker an applause 
9. Prepare a question to ask if no one does 
10. Restrict the discussion time to the total time per presentation. 
11.  Thank the presenter a 2nd time and ask the audience to join you in giving a final applause. 
12.  Make note if suitable for selection for IJSSST special issue. 
 
 
 

Presenters:  
Conditions for Presentation Certificate and Submitting Paper to IEEE-Xplore 

 
1. Presenter must demonstrate deep and detailed knowledge of the paper content by utilizing the full 20 minutes presentation time. 
 
2. The session chair must be satisfied the presenter has answered at least one question in full to the approval of both the session 
chair and the participants. 
 
3. The value of conference attendance is to get maximum feedback from participants on the significance of the research being 
presented. 
 
4. Speak clearly and slowly, do not ‘mumble’ or race through the sentences, moderate your voice to make sure attendees hear every 
word you say without shouting.  

 
 



 
 

ISMS2016 Conference Program at a Glance 
Conditions for Submission to IEEE-Xplore 

1. Presenter must demonstrate deep and detailed knowledge of the paper content by utilizing the full 20 minutes presentation time. 
2. The session chair must be satisfied the presenter has answered at least one question in full to the approval of both the session chair and the participants. 
3. The value of conference attendance is to get maximum feedback from participants on the significance of the research being presented.
Session Code: Mon.pm1.A means Monday afternoon before tea 
break in room A. Other Time periods: am1, am2, pm1, pm2 

Paper Code (PC): e.g. K1 see following pages for a full list: 
Track letter: A, B, C . and paper number within track e.g. K1 

Day-0: Sunday 24 January 2016: 5 to 6pm, Early registration desk opens for one hour, Century Park Hotel.
Time Day-1: Monday 25 January 2016  (Keynote Speaker-1 & 2 + 36 papers) 
8.15 - 10.30 Mon.am1.A: (Chair: David Al-Dabass/Tiranee): Opening session and keynote Speaker-1 & 2: Prof Yong Men Teo and Prof Saman Halgamuge 
10.30 - 10.45 Refreshments
  Room A Room B

10.45 - 12.25, 5 Mon.am2.A (Chair: Rahul Gore-S4/Guo-F8):
A1, A2, A3, [A4-X], A5, K2 

Mon.am2.B (Chair: Tuba-A15/ Ilya-J3): 
[B1-X], B2, C4, G1, N2 

12.25 - 1.25 Lunch 

1.25 - 3.45, 7 Mon.pm1.A (Chair: Rommel-A2+K1+T3/Nelson-T2):
A6, A7, A8, A9, [A11-X], A13, A14 

Mon.pm1.B (Chair: Tuba-A15/Dahlan-N2):
F1, F3, F4, F5, F6, F7, F8  

3.45 - 4 Refreshments 

4 - 6, 6 Mon.pm2.A (Chair: Dahlan-N2/ Oswin-A14):
A15, A16, D1, D2, D3, [] 

Mon.pm2.B (Chair: Hiro-G1/Dewan-G1):
J1, J2, J3, L1, L3, L4 

6 - 6.15 Close of day-1 and photo opportunity 
7 - 8.30 Conference Dinner 

Day-2: Tuesday 26 January 2016  (26 papers)
8.15 Tue.am1.A: (Chair: David Al-Dabass/?): day-2 opening session

8.15 - 10.15, 6 Tue.am1.A (Chair: Tuba-A15/Ilya-J3):
K1, K3, K4, K5, K6, T1 

Tue.am1.B (Chair: Chair: Guo-F8/Kaur-A9):
M1, M2, S2, S3, S4, S6 

10.15- 10.30 Refreshments 

10.30 - 12.50, 7 Tue.am2.A (Chair: Rahul Gore-S4/Rahim-K4):
T2, T3, T4, T5, T6, [T7-X], T8 

Tue.am2.B (Chair: Ilya-J3/Oswin-A14)
R1, R2, R4, R6, R7, N1, C1 

12.50 Close of Conference, photo opportunity and Lunch  
2pm Afternoon to explore culture of Bangkok and dinner (own expense) 

Day-3 Wednesday 27 January 2016: Free Time/Social Program to explore the heritage, culture and history of Bangkok and Thailand 
S6: late paper, abstract not in Program, present here, publish in next conference. A4-X: No Visa, A11-X: clash/other event, B1-X: No Visa, T7-X: no travel fund. 
Session chairs on standby: Abhijit Dayal Raj-S6, Harsumeet Singh-S6,

 


